IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

Extension and Outreach

Commercial Pesticide Training—Fall 2020

Training Title

Roadside, Forest, and
Aquatic Pest Management
-2,5,6,10

Mosquito and Public
Health Pest Manage-
ment—7D, 8, 10

Ornamental and Turf Ap-
plicators—30, 3T, 30T, 10

Fumigation—7C, 10

Commercial Ag Weed, In-
sect and Plant Disease
Management—1A, 1B, 1C,

Pest Control Operators—
7A,78B,1C, 10

Aerial Applicators Tape—
11,10

Any other commercial
pesticide courses

Register Today!

All trainings will be held from

Training Date (s)

October 21

October 28

November 4

November 17

November 18

December 2

Please call for an
appointment

Please call for an
appointment

9:00—11:30 am
At 320 N Main St, Allison

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. For the full non-discrimination statement or accommodation inquiries, go to

Early Registration

Deadline

October 14

October 21

October 28

November 10

November 11

November 25

319-267-2707

Early Registration

Fee

$35

$35

$35

$35

$35

$60

S35

Late
Registration Fee

$45

$45

$45

$45

$45

$70

Reshow Date (s)

October 29

November 12

November 10

December 10

Find Link on our Website

Due to COVID guidelines, class size may be limited.
Reshow dates have been added to accommodate
class size. Call 319-267-2707 to register!
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